Island Thatch  Australia Wide Delivery! 0499 603 979

sales@pvcfencingsupplies.com.au

Hamptons Privacy Fence

1.8m Privacy — Panel 1.83m (H) x 2.44m (L) $165.00 With the benefits of full privacy and fantastic acoustic
1.8m Privacy — Post 2.59m (H) $45.00 insulation, the Hamptons Privacy Fence is a great

Two Way, End, Corner, Blank option for boundary fencing near busy roads.

All our PVC fencing comes with aluminium reinforced

1.8m — Aluminium Gate Post Insert 2.59m (H) $65.00 bottom rails and a 30 year manufacturers guarantee.

1.8m Privacy — Single Gate 1.0m wide $225.00 7 ' :

1.8m Privacy — Single Gate 1.2m wide $270.00

1.8m Privacy — Single Gate 1.5m wide $395.00

1.8m Privacy — Single Gate 1.8m wide $495.00

2.0m Hamptons Privacy Fence approx. $/LM $95.00

2.0m Privacy — Panel 2.03m (H) x 2.44m (L) $180.00
2.0m Privacy — Post 2.79m (H) $50.00

Two Way, End, Corner, Blank

2.0m — Aluminium Gate Post Insert 2.79m (H) $72.00
2.0m Privacy — Single Gate 1.0m wide $250.00
2.0m Privacy — Single Gate 1.2m wide $295.00
2.0m Privacy — Single Gate 1.5m wide $435.00
2.0m Privacy — Single Gate 1.8m wide $545.00
Arbour $1,200.00
Gate Hinge Pair — Black $55.00 : 3 .
Gate Latch - Black $35.00 Y ki
Drop Rod - Black $30.00 | ' I
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Wall Bracket $5.00
. Gate Hinge Pair Gate Latch
0.8m-1.8m Bolt-down Post Stirrup $45.00 - $78.00 I
Upgrade Caps (Flat caps inc w post) m .- ‘ :
New England Post Cap $12.00 -
Federation Post Cap $16.00 New England Post Cap Federation Post Cap
Solar Light Cap $37.50 - '
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1.8m Hamptons Top Picket Fence approx. $/LM  $86.00 Hamptons TOp Picket Fence

1.8m Top Picket — Panel 1.83m (H) x 2.44m (L) $165.00 If you're after the highly sought-after picket style

1.8m Top Picket — Post 2.59m (H)
Two Way, End, Corner, Blank

$45.00 fencing, with extra privacy, then the Hamptons Top
Picket Fence may be the right choice for you.

All our PVC fencing comes with aluminium reinforced

1.8m — Aluminium Gate Post Insert 2.59m (H) $65.00 bottom rails and a 30 year manufacturers guarantee.

1.8m Top Picket — Single Gate 1.0m wide $225.00 m

1.8m Top Picket —Single Gate 1.2m wide
1.8m Top Picket — Single Gate 1.5m wide
1.8m Top Picket — Single Gate 1.8m wide

Arbour

Gate Hinge Pair — Black
Gate Latch - Black
Drop Rod — Black

Wall Bracket

0.8m-1.8m Bolt-down Post Stirrup

Upgrade Caps (Flat caps inc w post)
New England Post Cap
Federation Post Cap
Solar Light Cap

$395.00
$495.00

$1,200.00

$55.00
$35.00
$30.00

$5.00

$45.00 - $78.00
Arbour

$12.00
$16.00
$37.50
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Gate Hinge Pair Gate Latch

New England Post Cap Federation Post Cap
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amptons Plcket Fence

1.2m Picket —Panel 1.23m (H) x 2.44m (L) $120.00 Our Hamptons Picket Fence is our most popular

1.2m Picket — Posts 1.83m (H) $35.00 option of the Hamptons Fencing range, with a
beautiful design that won’t go unnoticed. Available in

Two Way, End, Corner, Blank
1.2m, 1.5m and 1.8m heights.

1.2m — Aluminium Gate Post Insert 1.83m (H) $52.00

1.2m Picket - Single Gate 1.0m wide $170.00 All our PVC fencing comes with aluminium reinforced

1.2m Picket — Single Gate 1.2m wide $215.00 bottom rails and a 30 year manufacturers guarantee.

1.2m Picket — Single Gate 1.5m wide $295.00

1.2m Picket — Single Gate 1.8m wide $365.00
1.5m Hamptons Picket Fence approx. $/LM [ ;_MH[}!!HH!H T ‘
1.5m Picket — Panel 1.53m (H) x 2.44m (L) $150.00 IR IHJ””HH (
1.5m Picket — Post 2.13m (H) $42.00 i ‘;‘1“""\ |

Two Way, End, Corner, Blank .- , —t iR
1.5m — Aluminium Gate Post Insert 2.13m (H) $58.00

1.5m Picket — Single Gate 1.0m wide $200.00

1.5m Picket — Single Gate 1.2m wide $245.00

1.5m Picket — Single Gate 1.5m wide $365.00

1.5m Picket — Single Gate 1.8m wide $445.00
1.8m Picket — Panel 1.83m (H) x 2.44m (L) $165.00
1.8m Picket — Post 2.59m (H) $45.00

Two Way, End, Corner, Blank
1.8m — Aluminium Gate Post Insert 2.59m (H) $65.00

1.8m Picket — Single Gate 1.0m wide $225.00 Arbour

1.8m Picket — Single Gate 1.2m wide $270.00

1.8m Picket — Single Gate 1.5m wide $395.00

1.8m Picket - Single Gate 1.8m wide $495.00
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Gate Latch - Black $35.00 I“ | ‘ :
Drop Rod — Black $30.00 ! it T T 5
Wall Bracket $5.00 Gate Hinge Pair Gate Latch
0.8m-1.8m Bolt-down Post Stirrup $45.00 - $78.00 b ‘
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Upgrade Caps (Flat caps inc w post)

Federation $12.00 New England Post Cap Federation Post Cap

New England $16.00

Solar Light Cap $37.50 \ 4 ‘-. 4
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_ Ranch Rail Fence

e (e = B3 Bl 2 s >48.00 The Ranch Rail Fence series adds classic country
1.2m Ranch — Post 1.88m (H) $35.00 finesse to any location. In urban areas or on acreage,
Two Way, End, Corner, Blank the clean white lines are sure to add value to your

home.
1.2m — Aluminium Gate Post Insert $52.00 With ease of installation and a ‘per lineal meter’
1.2m Ranch —Single Gate 1.2m wide $190.00 material price of just $34.00, the Ranch Rail Fence will
1.2m Ranch — Single Gate 1.5m wide $220.00 cover large boundary perimeters at a very affordable
i int.
1.2m Ranch — Single Gate 2.0m wide $280.00 price poin
All our PVC fencing comes with aluminium reinforced
bottom rails and a 30 year manufacturers guarantee.
Arbour $1,200.00
Gate Hinge Pair — Black $55.00
Gate Latch - Black $35.00
Drop Rod — Black $30.00
Wall Bracket $5.00
0.8m-1.8m Bolt-down Post Stirrup $45.00 - $78.00

Upgrade Caps (Flat caps inc w post)

New England Post Cap $12.00

Federation Post Cap $16.00

Solar Light Cap $37.50
Gate Hinge Pair Gate Latch

New England Post Cap Federation Post Cap
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